UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, January 20, 2026

TrHolber 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

10:00 AM
25-15136-pmm  Kerry S. Beck (Debtor) Represented By: ALAINE V. GRBACH Date Filed: 12/17/2025
01:00 PM
25-13980-djb Michael J. Sankovich, Jr (Debtor) Represented By: JOHN M. KENNEY Date Filed: 09/30/2025
25-14468-pmm  Philip Michael Search (Debtor) Represented By: PROSE: Date Filed: 11/03/2025
25-14541-pmm  Malorie G. Moore (Debtor) Represented By: George Meany Lutz Date Filed: 11/07/2025
02:00 PM
25-14461-pmm  Valerie Maria Fordham (Debtor) Represented By: PROSE: Date Filed: 11/03/2025
25-14647-amc  Byungho Kim (Debtor) Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE Date Filed: 11/14/2025
25-14681-pmm  Juan Jose Castillo (Debtor) Represented By: PROSE: Date Filed: 11/17/2025
TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13
TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]
1:00 PM
25-15010-pmm  Michelle D. Braun (Debtor) Represented By: BRENNA HOPE Date Filed: 12/09/2025
MENDELSOHN
25-15109-pmm  Rodney Gibson Mondaca and Susan Dianne Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA Date Filed: 12/15/2025
Mondaca (Debtor)
1:15 PM
25-15018-pmm  Kia Nichele Williams (Debtor) Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA Date Filed: 12/09/2025
25-15057-pmm  Kim D. Black (Debtor) Represented By: BRENNA HOPE Date Filed: 12/11/2025
MENDELSOHN
1:30 PM
25-15108-pmm  Anthony Tirado and Carolina Tirado (Debtor) Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA Date Filed: 12/15/2025
25-15129-pmm  Jason M. Bowen (Debtor) Represented By: BRENNA HOPE Date Filed: 12/16/2025
MENDELSOHN
1:45 PM
25-15029-pmm  Stacey Lynn Esterly (Debtor) Represented By: KEVIN K. KERCHER Date Filed: 12/10/2025
25-15093-pmm  Edward C Snider and Sydney Y Snider (Debtor) Represented By: MATTHEW LAZARUS Date Filed: 12/12/2025
2:00 PM
25-15068-pmm  David Lee Garman (Debtor) Represented By: PAUL DONALD MURPHY- Date Filed: 12/12/2025
AHLES
25-15140-pmm  Lance Mueller (Debtor) Represented By: PROSE: Date Filed: 12/17/2025
2:15 PM
25-15127-pmm  Martin Kareem James (Debtor) Represented By: ROBERT JOSEPH KIDWELL Date Filed: 12/16/2025
25-15127-pmm  Martin Kareem James (Debtor) Represented By: VINCENT RUBINO Date Filed: 12/16/2025
25-15138-pmm  Edwin A. Olivera, Jr. and Denise |. Olivera Represented By: THOMAS W. FLECKENSTEIN Date Filed: 12/17/2025

2:30 PM

(Debtor)



25-15009-pmm

25-15111-pmm

2:45 PM
25-15012-pmm
25-15135-pmm
03:00 PM
25-11942-pmm

3:00 PM
25-15142-pmm

Chad Vern Merril Carter and Breann Rose CarterRepresented By: BRAD J. SADEK

(Debtor)

Christopher Wenden and Michelle L Wenden

(Debtor)

Anthony Brocato, Jr (Debtor)
Jane C. Spayd (Debtor)

Darryl A. Coachman (Debtor)

William Howard Adrian (Debtor)

Represented By: ALAINE V. GRBACH

Represented By: LAUREN ELIZABETH BEAL
Represented By: DAVID S. GELLERT

Represented By: MITCHELL CHAMBERS

Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN

Date Filed: 12/09/2025

Date Filed: 12/15/2025

Date Filed: 12/09/2025
Date Filed: 12/17/2025

Date Filed: 05/15/2025

Date Filed: 12/17/2025
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